
piercing pricing list
BASIc SERVICES

new piercing
ear 1 pc 2 pc 3 pc 4 pc

1 pc 2 pc 3 pc 4 pc

1 pc 2 pc 3 pc 4 pc

1 pc 2 pc 3 pc 4 pc

Check-up
Consultation
Consultation - extended
Jewellery change
Jewellery change - extended
Jewellery removal
Stretching

15 minutes
15 minutes
30 minutes
15 minutes
30 minutes
15 minutes
15 minutes

free
€5,-
€10,-
€5,-
€10,-
€5,-
€5,-

Anti-tragus
auricle
conch - inner
conch - outer
daith
earlobe
forward helix
helix
industrial
orbital
rook
snug
tragus

€50,-
€45,-
€45,-
€45
€50,-
€20,-
€45,-
€45,
€60,-
€60,-
€50,-
€50,-
€45,-

€60,-
€110,-
€110,-

€80,-

€135,-

€80,-
€80,-
€80,-

€40,-
€80,-
€80,-

€80,-

facial
bidge
cheek
eyebrow
lip*
nostril
septum

* The following piercings fall under the term Lip: Angel Bites, Ashley, Canine Bites, Cyber Bites, Dahlia Bites, Dolphin Bites, 
Eskimo, Jestrum, Labret, Madonna, Medusa, Monroe, Shark Bites, Snake Bites, Spider Bites, Triangle Bites, and Viper Bites.

€60,-
€60,-
€45,-
€45,-
€45,-
€60,-

€110,- €135,-

€110,-
€80,-
€80,-
€80,-

body
microdermal*
navel
nipple
surface*

* The following piercings fall under the term Microdermal: Bindi and Madison.
* The following piercings fall under the term Surface: Anti-Eyebrow, Nape, Sideburn, Sternum, and Vampire Bites.

€45,-
€60,-
€60,-
€60,-

€80,-

€110,-
€110,-

€110,- €135,-

oral
frenulum*
tongue*

* The following piercings fall under the term Frenulum: Frowney, Smiley, and Tongueweb.
* The following piercing fall under the term Tongue: Venom Bites. I do not pierce Scoops or Snake Eyes.

€50,-
€60,- €110,-


